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Questions

Egypt is situated in the... of African continent at the bank of River Nile.

The ..o language were spokenin the upper and lower parts of Egypt.

Densemti was............. king of first Dynasty.

In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....

The maximum length of obelish was................... feet.

The Statues of Repotep and Nafret belong to th epreliminary yeas of.......... dynasty.

During the old kingdom, the statues carved were of the maximum length feet.

For the first time, the united Egypt came into being in the year ........ B.C.

The great pyramid, was built by Cheops in............ B.C. for himself.

The ancestors of Egyptians were..................

Egyptian art of painting consists of ............ subjects

There is prominent..... influence on the grand Egyptian buildings and statues.

The method of mummifying the dead body was invented by.........

Egyptian art of sculpture was of.......... kinds.

The primitive people belonging to River Nile came from the..........

Answers Choice

South East
North West
North East
West

2
3
4
common
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Fourth
Fifth

. Modern Art
. Rajisthani Art
. Mughal Art
. Minlature art

30
40
50
60

Second
Fourth
Third
Fifth

1200
3000
3200
4200

2630
2730
2731
2732

Warriors

. Agriculturists
Hunters
Traders
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. Christian
Greek
Roman

. Islamic

Greek
Romans

. Egyptians
Syrians
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Post history egyptian Empire consisted of....... dynasties.

During the construction of Pyramid of Giza, million large pieces of the lime stone were used.

In Egypt, the vessels used for eating, drinking and cooking were made of..............

Egyptians use dto worship about............... God, Goddesses.

The Statues of Repotep and Nafret belong to the preliminary years of...... dynasty.
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. Stone

Copper

. Bronze

. 3000

. 1000
. 4000

Second

. Third
. Fifth



